
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS 
 

OF THE BOARD OF TOWN TRUSTEES  
OF ROCKFORD TOWNSHIP 

 
FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR 2017 

 

 

 

January 03, 2017  Tuesday July 05, 2017  Wednesday 
January 17, 2017  Tuesday July 18, 2017  Tuesday 

  
February 07, 2017  Tuesday August 01, 2017  Tuesday 
February 21, 2017  Tuesday August 15, 2017  Tuesday 

  
March 07, 2017 √  Tuesday September 05, 2017  Tuesday 
March 21, 2017  Tuesday September 19, 2017 Tuesday 

  
April 04, 2017  Tuesday October 03, 2017  Tuesday 
April 11, 2017 √√  Tuesday October 17, 2017  Tuesday 
April 18, 2017   Tuesday  

  
May 02, 2017  Tuesday November 07, 2017  Tuesday 
May 16, 2017  Tuesday November 21, 2017  Tuesday 

  
June 06, 2017  Tuesday December 05, 2017  Tuesday 
June 20, 2017  Tuesday December 19, 2017  Tuesday 

 
 

All meetings begin at 4:30 p.m. unless otherwise noted. 
 
 

√ Public Hearing on Budgets-all funds-119 North Church Street, Suite 400, 
Rockford, Illinois 61101-1034 

 
  Adoption of Budgets-all funds 
 

√√ Annual Town Meeting will be held at 6:00 p.m. at the Winnebago County 
Courthouse, County Board Room, 8th Floor 

 
 
 
 

11/17/2016 

 Rockford Township 
 

  119 North Church St., Suite 400 ● Rockford, IL 61101 ● 815/962-8855 ● 815/962-8963 fax 
 
 

 

  Jasper St. Angel, Supervisor 


